
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 
32 
30 

115 
113 
91 

313 
51 
26 
1 

41 
55 
22 

213 
100 
195 
64 

118 
25 
69 
78 
88 

Name 
Hubertus Palm 
Axel Palmgren 
Hugo Krook 
Emelie Tigerman 
Hanna Kreitz 
Leo Lembäck 
Elias Johansson Åkerlund 
Linus Stjernelund 
Vincent Ståhlgren 
Noah Norrström 
Isabella Rapezzi Dahl 
Ludvig Nebréus 
William Encrantz 
Oskar Dahlby (deb) 
Gabriel Folkegård 
Leo Hellgren 
Benjamin Stowe (deb) 
Linus Einarsson 
Vincent Hansjons 
Sebastian Mellander (deb) 
Alfred Löfquist-Fridh 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
4 

Total Tm 
5:33.076 
5:33.213 
5:33.385 
5:35.300 
5:38.917 
5:39.268 
5:40.481 
5:40.678 
5:44.685 
5:45.607 
5:45.905 
5:46.841 
5:48.643 
5:49.244 
5:50.373 
5:50.486 
5:53.091 
5:55.096 
5:57.261 
3:05.136 

Diff 

0.137 
0.309 
2.224 
5.841 
6.192 
7.405 
7.602 

11.609 
12.531 
12.829 
13.765 
15.567 
16.168 
17.297 
17.410 
20.015 
22.020 
24.185 
4 Laps 

Sponsor 
AD Motorsport 
Sjöberg Racing Team 
Ward Racing 
Tegnelius Motor AB 
HLH Racing 

J:son Motorsport 
Team Ek Motorsport 
Parolin Sverige 
Parolin Sverige 
Ward Racing 
JB Racing 
JB Racing 
Sodakart.se 

Parolin Sverige 
Sodakart.se 

Club 
Malmö AK 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Linköpings MS 
KAK Motorsport 
Järfälla MK 
SHRA Sundsvall 
Rasbo MK 
Linköpings MS 
Järfälla MK 
Rasbo MK 
Enköpings MK 
SMK Västerås Karting 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Järfälla MK 
Järfälla MK 
Katrineholms MK 
Järfälla MK 
SMK Örebroavdelning 
Järfälla MK 
Järfälla MK 
SMK Örebroavdelning 

Comment 

5s FF 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
0.137 

Avg. Speed 
71,335 

Best Lap Tm 
39.723 

Best Speed 
74,768 

Best Lap by 
115 - Hugo Krook 

Printed: 2024-04-28 12:13:11 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Stig Ekström 
Race Director: Bengt Söderberg 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Järfälla MK 

Stockholm Race Weekend 2024, söndag 
Rotax Junior 

Heat 1, A+C 

Race started at 12:02:16 

Järfällabanan 0,825 km 

2024-04-28 12:00 


